
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
9/2/18 – 9/15/18 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, September 2, 14h Sunday after Trinity 
6:30 p.m.  Evensong & Homily. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 25-27.  “The Time for Correction”, by St. 

Gregory the Great. 
 

Monday, September 3 
8:00 a.m.  Labor Day Labor Day.  Help get the Center in tip-top shape. 
 

Tuesday, September 4 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.  
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 5 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “Insights into Christian Love” by St. Clement of 

Rome (c. 97)   
 

Thursday, September 6 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Mere Christianity, Book I, chaps. 4-5.  
 

Friday, September 7 
7:00 p.m.  Game night.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, September 9, 15th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong.  Anthem:  “If With All Your Hearts”, Mendelssohn. 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper):  I Samuel 28-29.  “The Descent to Hell”.   
 

Tuesday, September 11 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, Ss. Protus & Hyacinth, MM.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
6:00 p.m.  Evening Prayer 
 

Wednesday, September 12 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.):  “The Vanity and Shortness of Man’s Life” by 

Jeremy Taylor (1613-1667).   
 

Thursday, September 13 
7:00 p.m.  C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee):  Mere Christianity, Book II, chaps. 1-3. 
 
 
 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


